SASKATCHEWAN ASSOCIATION OF

RECREATION PROFESSIONALS

2022 S.A.R.P. Conference, AGM and Awards Gala September 19, 20 & 21, 2022

Sponsorship Opportunities



Background

Our organization unofficially formed in 1969 and incorporated as the Saskatchewan Recreation Society in February 1970. We held our first Annual General Meeting (AGM) in September of 1970.





In 1996, our name changed to the Saskatchewan Association of Recreation Professionals. Fifty years of advancing the recreation profession through advocacy, education and networking has been a passion of members that believe in recreation as a public good.

We invite you to be part of this celebration by becoming a sponsor and experiencing the passion of recreation professionals who build healthy and active communities across our province!



The Event Sponsorship Package lays out the various corporate sponsorship opportunities available during our Conference, AGM and Awards Gala. If you have any questions, please contact the S.A.R.P. Office at 306-693-7277.

Thank you for advancing the recreation profession through advocacy, education and networking!

Sponsorship Opportunities

Networking Hospitality Suite: \$500/evening (Monday and Tuesday)

Hospitality Suites are Thank you Sponsors!

Networking

- Company name printed in the conference program (as Network Sponsor)
 Company logo or name on screen, in a looping slideshow of
 Company logo in the conference program (as Network Sponsor)
- \checkmark Opportunity to include branded materials in the delegate bag

Network Sponsor: \$500

- ✓ Company name printed in the conference program
- ✓ Company logo or name on screen, in a looping slideshow of sponsors
- \checkmark Opportunity to include branded materials in the delegate bag

Advocate Sponsor: \$1,500

- ✓ Company name printed in the conference program
- ✓ Company logo present in refreshment areas
- ✓ Company logo or name on screen, in a looping slideshow of sponsors
- \checkmark Opportunity to include branded materials in the delegate bag
- ✓ Company postcards on tables for sessions
- ✓ Company website directly linked to conference website

Education Sponsor: \$3,000

- ✓ Company name printed in the conference program
- ✓ Company logo present in refreshment areas
- ✓ Company logo or name on screen, in a looping slideshow of sponsors
- \checkmark Opportunity to include branded materials in the delegate bag
- ✓ Company website directly linked to conference website
- ✓ Company banner located in main registration area
- ✓ Company logo featured on S.A.R.P. social media posts
- ✓ Mentioned by name by the MC prior and after AGM luncheon

Awards Gala Sponsor: \$5,000

- ✓ Company name printed in the conference program
- ✓ Company logo or name on screen, in a looping slideshow of sponsors
- ✓ Mentioned in all social media and print materials related to the Awards Program
- \checkmark Opportunity to include branded materials in the delegate bag
- ✓ Company website directly linked to conference website
- ✓ Company banner (1) located in Awards Reception area (supplied by company)
- ✓ Opportunity to bring greetings at the Awards Gala
- ✓ 2 complementary tickets to the Awards Gala
- ✓ Professional photographer at Awards Gala; opportunity for delegates to update their professional headshots

What Sponsorship Opportunity are you interested in?

POLICIES ON SPONSORSHIP

Extended Deadline: August 26, 2022!

September 9, 2022!

- The Corporate Sponsor and their agency assume and agree to pay the applicable fees for Sponsorship.
- Agreements are due on or before the Event Sponsorship deadline of **Friday, August 5th, 2022.**
- All instructions regarding contracts, logos, or changes of any kind must be confirmed in writing by the Corporate Sponsor.
- Logo must be supplied print ready when the signed Agreement is returned.
- Banners and print material for the delegate packages must be received by **Friday, August 26th, 2022**.
- The sooner you sign on as a Sponsor, the sooner your activation opportunities begin. **Extended Deadline:**
- S.A.R.P. reserves the right to reject any Sponsorship.

Company Name:		
Contact Person:	Title:	
Address:		
City:	Province:	Postal Code:
Preferred Phone:	Email:	
Billing Name (if different):		
Billing Address (if different):		
Payment Options:		
Credit Card (call the office to process)		
Corporate Cheque (attached)		
E-transfer to office@sarponline.ca		
Send us an invoice		
A receipt for payment will be submitted as funds are received. By signing this agreement, you agree to the Saskatchewan Association of Recreation Professionals policies regarding Sponsorship.		
Signature:	[Date:

Contact Information

If you have any questions or would like to confirm your sponsorship, please email <u>office@sarponline.ca</u> or call the S.A.R.P Office at 306-693-7277.

Please make cheques payable to "Saskatchewan Association of Recreation Professionals" with "S.A.R.P. Sponsorship" in the memo line. Cheques can be mailed to:

Saskatchewan Association of Recreation Professionals P.O. Box 945, Rosthern SK., SOK 3RO